
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 05/19/2023 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:46:46 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 5/10/2023 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/16/2023 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD2300000031,4 CPO,0211,GSD2300000018,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 3 - Hydronic Boiler System
Upgrades

DSO MECHANICAL LLC 04/13/2023 05/16/2023 2,094,500.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000093,2 CPO,0803,DOT2300000070,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS ROOF INSTALLMENT- MINGO CO. HQ
D2  02-23-0101

TRI STATE ROOFING & SHEET
METAL CO

03/29/2023 05/16/2023 223,153.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000119,1 CPO,0803,DOT2300000071,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 05230319 - PALLET FACTORY
BRIDGE BEAMS

EASTERN VAULT CO INC 04/19/2023 05/16/2023 597,562.28

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

